9 oo
10

20

30

40

50

10 oo
10

20

30

40

50

11 oo
10

20

30

40

50

12 oo
10

20

30

40

50

13 oo
10

20

30

40

50
14 oo
10

20

30

40

50

15 oo
10

20

30

40

50
16 oo
10

9/20 (+) BIEHBI A1 LARATS1—)b

=4l

EHER—IL

I P
D e
D e
D e
D e
D Y
I P
D e
D e
D e
D e
D Y

11:00 SMEBAISEINE |
D T
D e
D e

11:20 »12:20 D e

TSI\ REE D Y
] I s i
B I e i
f  12:00»12:50 [ IS B 12:00 »13:00

I S

o el B

2-D EHl o I s i
I e
. . i I D
13'1°2§;,j4° B 0 3:00r13:50 § I I
1-A i BEEE D) I D
] I D
BB R E—
D
13:50 »14:45 B B 14.00 »14:45 1 P— I
5> R i SRS BB 14:15»14:45 §
i Dl mmaezm 0
(S R e—
D Y

15:00 —ARBI#ET B
D T
D T

B s s
B Dy s
D P

15:30 F 16: 45 = D T
NASE (RS B 1 D s
B Dy s
B Dy s
D Y

17:00 2K [ |

D T



os21 () RBH FALRTS1—-)

&

fE

9:20 »10:10
REEUO

10:30 » 10:50
2-D j&El

11:00 » 11:30
1-A BBl

11:40 » 12:50
SR

13:10 » 14:10
TSI\ R

¥
B

B

9:00

A<

11:00 » 11:50

KEIEQ

12:00 » 12:50

5430 {6)

14:30 —HRARET

17:00

SEBAERE

EHER—IL

12:30 » 13: 00

Anti kIR

10:30 » 11:30
b1




